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2016-17 Men’s Tennis Schedule
Day(s)	 Date(s)	 Opponent/Tournament	 Time	 Site
Sat.-Mon.	 Oct. 1-10	 at ITA All-American	 All Day	 Tulsa, Okla.
Fri.-Sun.	 Oct. 7-9	 UNM Balloon Fiesta Invitational	 All Day	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Wed.-Sun.	 Oct. 19-23	 at ITA Mountain Regional	 All Day	 Las Vegas, Nev.
Thurs.-Sun.	 Nov. 3-6	 at USTA/ITA National Indoor	 All Day	 New York City, N.Y.

Saturday	 Jan. 14	 vs. Texas Tech	 8 a.m.	 Lake Nona, Fla.
Saturday	 Jan. 14	 vs. Arizona	 3 p.m.	 Lake Nona, Fla.
Sunday	 Jan. 15	 vs. UCF	 Noon	 Lake Nona, Fla.
Saturday	 Jan. 28	 at UCLA	 3 p.m.	 Los Angeles, Calif.
Sunday	 Jan. 29	 vs. Lamar/Boise State	 TBA	 Los Angeles, Calif.

Saturday	 Feb. 11	 vs. Loyola Marymount	 2 p.m.	 San Luis Obispo, Calif.
Sunday	 Feb. 12	 at Cal Poly	 Noon	 San Luis Obispo, Calif.
Friday	 Feb. 17	 at BYU	 4 p.m.	 Provo, Utah
Saturday	 Feb. 18	 vs. Nebraska	 2 p.m.	 Salt Lake City, Utah
Sunday	 Feb. 19	 at Utah 	 1:30 p.m.	 Salt Lake City, Utah
Monday	 Feb. 20	 *at Utah State	 11 a.m.	 Logan, Utah
Saturday	 Feb. 25	 UTSA	 10 a.m. 	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Saturday	 Feb. 25	 New Mexico State	 4 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.

		
Sat.-Sun	 March 4-5	 at The Mountain Pacific Invitational	 TBA	 Stockton, Calif.
     (Pacific/Cal Poly/Miami or Grand Canyon/Fresno State/San Francisco/UT Arlington/Wichita State)
Friday	 March 10	 at UC Santa Barbara	 2:30 p.m.	 Santa Barbara, Calif.
Saturday	 March 11	 at UC Irvine	 Noon	 Irvine, Calif.
Tuesday	 March 14	 Northern Arizona	 11 a.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 March 31	 *Fresno State	 4 p.m.	  Albuquerque, N.M.

Sunday	 April 2	 *at Nevada	 TBA	 Reno, Nev.
Friday	 April 7	 *at Boise State	 6 p.m.	 Boise, Idaho
Friday	 April 14	 *UNLV	 5 p.m.	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Sunday	 April 16	 *San Diego State	 Noon	 Albuquerque, N.M.
Friday	 April 21	 at Denver	 1 p.m.	 Denver, Colo.
Saturday	 April 22	 *at Air Force	 11 a.m.	 Colorado Springs, Colo.

Fri.-Sun.	 Apr. 28-30	 at Mountain West Championships	 TBA	 Boise, Idaho
Fri.-Sun.	 May 5-7	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA	 TBA
Fri.-Tues.	 May 19-30	 at NCAA Team & Individual ChampionshipsTBA	 Athens, Ga.
	
* denotes Mountain West game
!  denotes Rio Grande Rivalry game
Game dates times are Mountain time and subject to change
Home matches are played at Estes Tennis Center or McKinnon Family Tennis Stadium

Head Coach: Ben Dunbar (1st year)
Assistant Coach: Robin Goodman (1st year)


